MicroPower Direct
292 Page Street
Suite D
Stoughton, MA 02072
USA
T:  (781) 344-8226
F:  (781) 344-8481
E:  sales@micropowerdirect.com

(VDC)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (A)
115 VAC 230 VAC Typ.
Load
Reg.
Typ.
Load
Reg.
Typ.
Load
Reg.
MPM-15S-03 0.25 0.14 3.3 3.000 ±1.0% 6.5 80
MPM-15S-05 0.25 0.14 5.0 2.800 ±1.0% 6.5 80
MPM-15S-12 0.25 0.14 12.0 1.250 ±1.0% 20.0 80
MPM-15S-15 0.25 0.14 15.0 1.000 ±1.0% 20.0 80
MPM-15S-24 0.25 0.14 24.0 0.625 ±1.0% 30.0 80
MPM-15S-48 0.25 0.14 48.0 0.320 ±1.0% 30.0 80
MPM-15D-05 0.25 0.14 +5.0 +1.50 ±2.0% 6.5 -5.0 -1.50 ±2.0% 6.5 80
MPM-15D-12 0.25 0.14 +12.0 +0.65 ±2.0% 20.0 -12.0 -0.65 ±2.0% 20.0 80
MPM-15D-15 0.25 0.14 +15.0 +0.50 ±2.0% 20.0 -15.0 -0.50 ±2.0% 20.0 80
MPM-15T-0505 0.25 0.14 5.0 2.60 ±3.0% 6.5 +5.0 +0.20 ±5.0% -5.0 -0.20 ±5.0% 80
MPM-15T-0512 0.25 0.14 5.0 2.00 ±3.0% 6.5 +12.0 +0.20 ±5.0% -12.0 -0.20 ±5.0% 80
MPM-15T-0515 0.25 0.14 5.0 1.80 ±3.0% 6.5 +15.0 +0.20 ±5.0% -15.0 -0.20 ±5.0% 80
MPM-15T-0524 0.25 0.14 5.0 2.00 ±3.0% 6.5 +24.0 +0.10 ±5.0% -24.0 -0.10 ±5.0% 80
Typical Connection
Vout C1, C3, C5 C2, C4, C6 Fuse TVS
3.3 330 ~ 1,000 µF/16V